
 

 

https://airqualitynews.com/2014/11/25/multi-billion-cost-to-uk-from-industrial-
air-pollution/ 

2021 Virtual Institute Registration Fees 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Registration Type 
 

Member 

 

Student Member 

 

Non-Member Public 
Sector 

 

Non-Member Private 
Sector 

 

Student Non-Member 

 

Group Rate (per person 
for groups of 3+) 

 

Early Registration 
(prior to 1/8) 

 

$175 

 

$30 

 

$225 

 
 

$275 

 

 

$50 

 
$200 

Regular Registration 
(1/9 – 1/15) 

 

$200 

 

$35 

 

$250 

 
 

$300 

 
 

$55 

 
$225 

Late Registration   
(1/16 – 1/29) 

 

$225 

 

$40 

 

$275 

 
 

$325 

 
 

$60 

 
$250 


