

## 2021 Virtual Institute Registration Fees

Registration Type	Early Registration (prior to 1/8)	Regular Registration (1/9 – 1/15)	<u>Late Registration</u> (1/16 – 1/29)
Member	\$175	\$200	\$225
Student Member	\$30	\$35	\$40
Non-Member Public Sector	\$225	\$250	\$275
Non-Member Private Sector	\$275	\$300	\$325
Student Non-Member	\$50	\$55	\$60
Group Rate (per person for groups of 3+)	\$200	\$225	\$250